Party-Building Fund

week 2 of 9

Area

San Francisco

Seattle
Des Moines

Los Angeles

Atlanta
Boston
Chicago
Houston
Lincoln
Miami

New York
Omaha
Philadelphia
Twin Cities
Washington
Other

Total
Should Be

Quota Collected

$13,500
$8,500
$2,250
$8,500
$8,600
$4,000
$9,500
$3,500
$250
$3,000
$20,000
$600
$4,200
$6,000
$7,500

$99,900

$2,765
$1,200
$128
$250

$4,343

%
20%
14%

6%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

4%

$100,000 $22,000 22%




