Party-Building Fund week 2 of 9

Area	Quota	Collected	%
San Francisco	\$13,500	\$2,765	20%
Seattle	\$8,500	\$1,200	14%
Des Moines	\$2,250	\$128	6%
Los Angeles	\$8,500	\$250	3%
Atlanta	\$8,600		0%
Boston	\$4,000		0%
Chicago	\$9,500		0%
Houston	\$3,500		0%
Lincoln	\$250		0%
Miami	\$3,000		0%
New York	\$20,000		0%
Omaha	\$600		0%
Philadelphia	\$4,200		0%
Twin Cities	\$6,000		0%
Washington	\$7,500		0%
Other			
Total	\$99,900	\$4,343	4%
Should Be	\$100,000	\$22,000	22%